Ohio Business and Professional Women

2025 STATE LEADERSHIP MEETING
Saturday, April 5, 2025 -- 9:00 a.m. Registration Opens

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

OWENS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

HERITAGE HALL — EVENT SPACE 123
30335 Oregon Road
Perrysburg, Ohio 43551

Registration and Coffee

Individual Development and Young Careerist Competition
Legislative Platform Meeting

Lunch/Networking

Leadership Training

Meeting closes

The cost for this event is $35 per person. (This includes coffee, lunch, and materials.)

Name: Phone: Region
Local: Email:
ID Participant YC Participant Legislative Representative

Advocate

Legislate

Please mail reservation and payment by
March 15, 2025 to:

Amelia Taggart, Ohio BPW President
1714 Hamilton PI.
Steubenville, OH 43952

Mentor

Check Payable to: Ohio/BPW  or

Pay Online: bpwohio.org

OHIO BPW
We'll try “almost” anything to
support Women



