Ohio Business and Professional Women

2025 STATE LEADERSHIP MEETING

Saturday, April 5, 2025 -- 9:00 a.m. Registration Opens OWENS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE HERITAGE HALL – EVENT SPACE 123 30335 Oregon Road Perrysburg, Ohio 43551

9:00 a.m.		Registration and Coffee		
	9:30 a.m.	30 a.m. Individual Development and Young Careerist Competition		
	10:30 a.m.	0:30 a.m. Legislative Platform Meeting		
	11:45 a.m.	45 a.m. Lunch/Networking		
	12:30 p.m.	Leadership Training		
	2:00 p.m.	Meeting closes		
The cost for this event is \$35 per person. (This includes coffee, lunch, and materials.)				
Name:		Phone:	Region	
Local:		Email:		
]	ID Participant	YC Participant	Legislative Representative	
	dvocate	Legislate	Please mail reservation and payment by	
Ad			March 15, 2025 to:	
	9	Mentor	Amelia Taggart, Ohio BPW President 1714 Hamilton Pl. Steubenville, OH 43952	

OHIO BPW We'll try "almost" anything to support Women Check Payable to: Ohio/BPW or

Pay Online: bpwohio.org